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KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Academic alend r2017-2018 Even em -1Year UG /1Year PG

]ANUARY 2018 & FEBRUARY 2018

DATE DAY , ~ EVENTS :
24.01.18 | Wednesday | College Reopens f:o'x_-:l Year-UG /I Year PG - E
250118 | Thursday | IQAC Meeting 11 _ ' ik )
260118 | Friday | Republic Day - Flag Hoisting Ceremony : _
27.01.18 Saturday Holiday o 3 . :
29.01.18 | Monday Submission of 1QAC Meeting II Mmutes by. IQAC Coordinator ) :
30.01.18 | Tuesday )
31.01.18 | Wednesday :
01.02.18 Thursday PSP S - L S DU SRt '~—:—)—-_—— I : -
= | 02.02.18 | Friday Class Committee Meeting I for TYear UG/I Year PG ", B
b 03.02.18 | Saturday . '
05.02.18 | Monday Submission of Class Committee Meeting I Minutes by HOD :
06.02.18 | Tuesday R .
07.02.18 | Wednesday | Staff Council Meeting II P
08.02.18 | Thursday . .
09.02.18 | Friday Submission of DRM II Minutes by HODs to'1QAC Coordinator
10.02.18 | Saturday | Holiday
12.02.18 | Monday
13.02.18 | Tuesday’
14.02.18 | Wednesday
15.02.18 | Thursday - | Submission of DRC Meeting Il Minutes to Principal —
16.02.18 | Friday
17.02.18 | Saturday NSSM -2018 )
P— 19.02.18 | Monday
H 20.02.18 Tuesday Submisslop of Assessment Test I Quéstion Papers ‘to CCE Ofﬁée'
[ 21.02.18 | Wednesday )
i 22.02.18 | Thursday IQAC Meeting -11I
- Submlsslon of Syllabus Completion Report (I Year UG/ 1 Year PG) by HOD
23.02.18 | Friday - Assessment.Test 1 Commences for Year UG /1 Year PG’ -
24.02.18 | Saturday | Sibmission of IQAC Meeting III Minutes by IQAC Coordinator
Professional Society Activities
26.02.18 | Monday B -
27.02.18 | Tuesday = o
28.02.18 | Wednesday : -
NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 28 -

e —— o ——_
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KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

" Academic galéndai‘ ZIQV 1”7’-‘2.013 |Evén Semester) - I Year UG /I Year PG

MARCH 2018
— ——<- o B “"EVENTS
-| “DATE | DAY T i s 5
" : ' [ ASsessrant Testl Bads forL¥ear UG/IYear P
01.03.18 | Thursday | Assessment Test]En ! Eaos . ]
- 5.63.18 Friday Staff Appraisal . S —
‘03.03.18; Saturd.ay Counselingl for I Year U_G_J. . s & .
e " | Submission of Assessment Test I Result Analysis by HOD &
05.03.18 | Monday . | Review Meeting With Principal RS
o _ Submission of Assessment Test1'Answer Scripts to CCE Office
06.03.18 | Tyesday L f
T = — . = = - =
| 07.03.18 Wednesday IS'taffCo.uncil Megtmg 11 RN T : S
68 03.18 | R :Submissio_ﬂ of Counseling I Report of IYear UG by Coordinator
ol w Thursday Class Committee Meeting Ii for I Year UG /1Year PG
09.03.18 B Submission of Nomination for King of Kings & Foreign Industrial Visit
T Friday Submission of Nomination for Best Department Award
19.03.1’37 Saturday | Holiday i \\’ )
12.03.18 Monday Submission of DRM [] Minutes by HODs to IQAC Coordinator )
13.03.18 | Tuesday

Submission of7Class Committee Meeting I Minutes by HODs -
14.03.18 | Wednesday o ) - B

| 15.0318 Thursday
16.03.18 | Friday

17.0318 Saturday SPORTS DAY / ANNUAL DA
19.03.18 | Monday | Ncon 2018-EEE

20.03.18 | Tuesday 7NC0N2018-ECE,‘:MECH —

. | . i
21.03.18 | Wednesday | NCON 2015 CSE, CIVIL -

e ———— _—\ — - —_—
22.03.18 Thursday IQAC Meeting -1y~
| 230318 Friday ; '

2463{8 Saturday
26.03.18 | Monday
27.03.18 Tuesd:;y
m Thur'sda{y
30.03.18 | Friday
31.03.18 | Saturday

Holiday LI - =" —

Good Friday - Holiday —

NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 24
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KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

cademic Calendar 2 7-2018 (Even Semester) - I Year UG / 1'Year PG
S e g ke, APRIL 2018
DATE | DAY \ , | EVENTS 3
02.04 18 \ Monday \ Assessment Test 11 Commences forl 1 Year UG /1 Year PG"~
\j 04, 18 \ Tuesday }
\ 04.04.18 \Wednesday \ Staff Council Meeting R ] 7
. 05. 04.18 Thursday
06.04.18 | Friday ] . :
[ 07.0418 Saturday Assessmentjres_tll Ends-fo:rl Year UG / l Year PG L il !
P WW T e -
@ WW Submission of DRM IV Minutes by HODs o 1QAC Coordinator
mm; Submission of Assessment Test 11 Result Analysis by HOD & =i
Review Meeting With Principal
' Submlssmn of Assessment Test Il Answer Scripts to CCE Office
| 120418 | Thursday — } B .
(130218 Friday  ‘
mm_ Tamil New Year - Holiday
' 16.04.18 ‘mmday Submission of DRC Meeting lVW
17?)4.18 Tuesday . Class Commxttee Meeting Il for | Year UG/ IYearPG
18.04.18 ‘Wednesday Submission of Subject Allocation Report for next semester -
19.04.18 ‘Thursday Submxssmn of Class ComrmW
20.04.18 | Friday Counseling 11 for 1 Year UG - =
* 21,0418 | Saturday Holida:y' - :
| | :23.64-.18 Mo'nday Submission of Syllabus Completxon Report (IYear UG/ lYear PG) by HODs
24.04?18 ‘"Tuesday — Revision classes Commence for 1Year UG
55.04.18 T’ednesday Submissxon of Counsehngll Report of 1Year UG by Coordmator
| 26.04.18 Tnux.fsday" Submission of Model Exam Questxon Papers:to'CCE Office” X
ke ’ ' | IQAC Meetmg -V
(270418 | Friday B e
28.04.18 éamrday " Submission of IEAC Meeting V Minutes by IQAC Coo;dinator )
30.04.18 | Monday -
NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 23
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KlNGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

e
et

Ammmmsnﬂmm_&m&ﬂsﬂ IYear UG /1Year PG
MAY 2018
DATE | DAY o ‘ . EVENTS ~ T e
RO aabi e . — 9
01.05.18 | Tuesday May Day - Holiday S . S |
02.05.18 | Wednesday | Revision classes End for IYear UG :
. Staff Council Meeting V, Stock Verification & ISO Internal Audit Commence )
'03.05.18 | Thursday | Model Exam: Theory 1 for [ Year UG / I Year PG i‘“‘*
104.05.18 | Friday’ Model Exam: Theory 2 for [ Year UG / I Year PG PR
05.05.18, | Saturday Model Exam: Theory 3 for [ Year UG / I Year PG
07.05.18 .| Monday Model Exam: Theory 4 for I Year UG / I Year PG,
08.05.18 Tuesdaf "~ [ Model Exam: Theory 5 for I Year UG / | Year PG _ cvaeparsond] i
LT N Model Exam: Theory 6 for [ Year UG / I Year PG’
09.05.18 | Wednesday; | stock Verification & ISO Internal Audit End
10.05.18 | Thursday L , : g
11.05.18 | Friday Submission of Model Exam Result analysis by HOD B
Submission of DRM V Minutes by HODs to IQAC Coordinator
. _ Submission of Report on Stock Verification, ISO Internal Audit by coordinators
12,05.18 | Saturday Holiday T
. = Review Meeting With Principaf
4.05.18, | Monday Submission of Model Exam Answer Scripts to CCE Office
15.05.18 | Tuesday Submission of DRC Meeting V Minutes to Principal . v
16.05.18 | Wednesday
17.05.18 | Thursday
18.05.18 | Friday - " -
19.05.18 | Saturday | Holiday o . -
21.05.18 | Monday ) =
22.05.18 | Tuesday ; " —
-23.05.18_| Wednesday - b T e e e
24.05.18 | Thursday IQAC Meeting VI i = =
2:5.(:)_5.18 .Friday SubmlSSiOD of IQAC Meeting VI Mmutes by IQAC Coordinator S
26.05.18 | Saturday Holxday = .
28.05.18 | Monday ) - = = :
29.05.18 | Tuesday K ; = =
30.05.18 | Wednesday - = e
| 31.05.18 Thur;day : 7 7 =

NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 23
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DATE

~ KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

dar?

-2 ) m

-1Year UG / l Year PG

JUNE 2018

[0106.18

DAY

02.06.18

Friday

EVENTS N

04.06.18

Sat;n'day

'| 05.06.18

Monday
Tuesday -

06.06.18

"1 07.06.18

Wednesday

08.06.18

Thursday

-109.06.18

11.06.18

12.06.18

Monday

-1 13.06.18

Tuesday

Wednesday |

'14.06.18
-1 15.06.18

Thursday

Friday

Idul Fitr - ’H_ofday

16.06.18

Saturday

18.06.18
19.06.18

Monday

Tuesday

20.06.18

Wednesday

Last date for submission of handwritten Course Material for next semester

21.06.18

Thursday

| 22.06.18

Friday

\230618.

25.06.18

‘Saturday

Monday.

26.06.18

Tuesday

27.06.18

Wednesday

28.06.18

Thursday

1QAC Meeting -VI T s

129.06.18

Friday

30.06.17 | Saturday

Submissiqn of IQAC Meeting VI Minutes by IQAC Coordinator .

CC: Secrétary/ CEO |
VP/HODs/ PRO/AO

gt

- PRINCIPAL
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